Price of Technical & 
Financial Bid 

documents and 
other annexures 

(Rs.) 
(4) 

Period of 
Completion 

(5) 

1. 

Laying of mix seal surfacing over 
roller skating track at Eco Park gate 

no. 1, Parking-A within Eco Park, 
New Town Kolkata. 

₹4,10,881.00 (Rupees 
four lakh ten thousand 

eight hundred eighty one) 
only 

₹8,218.00 (Rupees 
eight thousand two 
hundred eighteen) 

only 

₹750.00 (Rupees 
seven hundred fifty) 

only 

21 (twenty one) 
days from the date 
of commencement. 

NB: - (i) Intending Tenderer will not have to pay the cost of tender documents for the purpose of participating in e-tendering, but the